13/09/2021, 08:37

Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1164 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1164 (@ raid ) (0 unfufilied )

September 11, 2021 at 4:07 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)

g) R-33S1 Oxygen Sensor (0110215)

SKU: 0110215

Paid
Subtotal
Shipping
Tax

Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

2 items
Standard (0.0 0z)
GB VAT 20%

£45.00 x 2

£112.47 GBP was added to your Sep 15, 2021 payout.

SEPTEMBER 11

Order confirmation email was sent to Jade Steenvoorden
(jade@thehomearms.com).

A £115.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending

in 2605.

£112.47 GBP will be added to your Sep 15, 2021 payout.

Jade Steenvoorden placed this order on Online Store (checkout

#22891352359105).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4020863369409

£90.00

£90.00
£6.00
£19.20
£115.20
£115.20

2:33 AM

4.07 PM

4:07 PM

4:07 PM

4.07 PM

Customer
Jade Steenvoorden

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

jade@thehomearms.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Jade Steenvoorden

The Home Arms Guesthouse
41 High Street

Eyemouth TD145EY

United Kingdom

07398 029335

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624021185/variants/39610146980033
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5497770410177
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/76147654849

