VANWEB1164 Paid O Unfulfilled

September 11, 2021 at 4:07 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)		•••	Customer
2	R-33S1 Oxygen Sensor (0110215) £45.00 × 2 SKU: 0110215	£90.00	Jade Steenvoorden 1 order CONTACT INFORMATION Edit
		£90.00 £6.00 £19.20 £115.20 £115.20	jade@thehomearms.com SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit Jade Steenvoorden The Home Arms Guesthouse 41 High Street Eyemouth TD145EY United Kingdom 07398 029335 BILLING ADDRESS Same as shipping address
G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G	Order confirmation email was sent to Jade Steenvoorden lade@thehomearms.com). A £115.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 2605. 112.47 GBP will be added to your Sep 15, 2021 payout.	4:07 PM 4:07 PM 4:07 PM	
	ade Steenvoorden placed this order on Online Store (checkout 22891352359105).	4:07 PM	